
Top 5 Men
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

1 Men (18-39) 73 Fourn Raphaël France École de Trail du Bout du Monde 07:08:11

2 Men (18-39) 65 Humbert Alexandre France 法國人到處亂跑隊 07:16:36

3 Men (18-39) 10 Ferard Julien France -- 07:24:22

4 Men (18-39) 99 Chiu 邱 Mu-En 沐恩 Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) AKW x 靠北越野 07:39:33

5 Men (18-39) 26 Ke 柯 Yi Cheung 益程 Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) -- 07:45:17

Top 5 Women
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

9  Women (18-39) 31 Yuen 袁 Tsz Kwan 芷筠 China, Hong Kong SAR -- 08:26:50

10  Women (18-39) 32 Wong 黃 Sze Ching 詩晴 China, Hong Kong SAR -- 08:44:07

26  Women (40-49) 67 Lo 羅 Hsiang Sa 香灑 Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) -- 10:00:29

27  Women (18-39) 87 Ho 何 Wincy 允祈 United Kingdom -- 10:17:52

29  Women (18-39) 92 Chan 陳 Ho Yim 可嚴 China, Hong Kong SAR -- 10:17:55

Men Age 18-39
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

1 Men (18-39) 73 Fourn Raphaël France École de Trail du Bout du Monde 07:08:11

2 Men (18-39) 65 Humbert Alexandre France 法國人到處亂跑隊 07:16:36

3 Men (18-39) 10 Ferard Julien France -- 07:24:22

Men Age 40-49
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

13  Men (40-49) 107 Wu Hungwen Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) AKW x 靠北越野 08:54:52

17  Men (40-49) 34 Weiting Chen Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) -- 09:11:35

20  Men (40-49) 68 Gebert Benjamin Germany -- 09:29:16

Men Age 50+
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

8  Men (50+) 28 Cheng Shuo Wei Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) -- 08:23:45

23  Men (50+) 60 Lu Kuen Wang Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) -- 09:40:48

24  Men (50+) 49 Tao -Yuan Chen Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) -- 09:48:50

Women Age 18-39
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

9  Women (18-39) 31 Yuen Tsz Kwan China, Hong Kong SAR -- 08:26:50

10  Women (18-39) 32 Wong Sze Ching China, Hong Kong SAR -- 08:44:07

27  Women (18-39) 87 Ho Wincy United Kingdom -- 10:17:52

Women Age 40-49
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

26  Women (40-49) 67 Lo Hsiang Sa Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) -- 10:00:29

51  Women (40-49) 58 Peng Nancy Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) -- 11:45:00

63  Women (40-49) 55 劉 元愛 Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) Ai Running 12:33:33

Women Age 50+
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

64  Women (50+) 53 Ya Chu Hsu Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) 鮮走波隊 12:36:07

69  Women (50+) 36 孫 英玲 Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) -- 13:11:46

74  Women (50+) 125 Weng Yueh-O Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) AKW x 靠北越野 13:51:50
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Top 5 Men
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

1  Men (16-39) 283 Cremont Mathieu France ACBB 03:35:58

2  Men (16-39) 288 Tobola Lukas Czech Republic -- 03:37:49

3  Men (16-39) 207 Lu 呂 Kun Ying 坤穎 Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) Satisfy 03:44:48

4 Men (40-49) 311 Chang 張 Wen Han 文涵 Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) AKW x 靠北越野 03:48:11

5  Men (16-39) 235 Malabirade Antoine France 法國人到處亂跑隊 03:48:27

Top 5 Women
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

10  Women (50+) 272 Mcnamara-Smith Shannon United States -- 04:17:15

16  Women (16-39) 224 Liu 劉 Ting An 庭安 Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) -- 04:35:41

18  Women (50+) 303 Peng 彭 Hui Chen 惠真 Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) AKW x 靠北越野 04:44:04

23  Women (40-49) 274 Chen 陳 Meng Chien 孟菁 Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) -- 04:58:30

26  Women (16-39) 293 Chang 張 Tsui Wen 萃文 Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) -- 05:01:11

Men Age 16-39
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

1  Men (16-39) 283 Cremont Mathieu France ACBB 03:35:58

2  Men (16-39) 288 Tobola Lukas Czech Republic -- 03:37:49

3  Men (16-39) 207 Lu Kun Ying Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) Satisfy 03:44:48

Men Age 40-49
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

4  Men (40-49) 311 Chang Wen Han Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) AKW x 靠北越野 03:48:11

6  Men (40-49) 271 Tietto Damiano Italy -- 03:52:20

13  Men (40-49) 253 Lee Tsz Ming China, Hong Kong SAR 山忍 04:31:06

Men Age 50+
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

11  Men (50+) 251 Pan Torng I Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) RFD 04:24:55

25  Men (50+) 248 Chen Kuochih Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) DVCT / 飯醉組 05:09:27

28  Men (50+) 295 Huang Keng Hui Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) -- 05:14:13

Women Age 16-39
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

16  Women (16-39) 224 Liu Ting An Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) -- 04:35:41

26  Women (16-39) 293 Chang Tsui Wen Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) -- 05:01:11

39  Women (16-39) 284 Aichinger Verena Austria -- 05:15:00

Women Age 40-49
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

23  Women (40-49) 274 Chen Meng Chien Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) -- 04:58:30

43  Women (40-49) 252 Mak Tin Na Tina China, Hong Kong SAR 山忍 05:20:28

46  Women (40-49) 260 Xu Bonnie Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) -- 05:31:40

Women Age 50+
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

10  Women (50+) 272 Mcnamara-Smith Shannon United States -- 04:17:15

18  Women (50+) 303 Peng Hui  Chen Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) AKW x 靠北越野 04:44:04

48  Women (50+) 302 Wang Min Chi Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) AKW x 靠北越野 05:35:15

26km Individual - Overall Top 5

26km Individual Age Categories Top 3
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Top 5 Men
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

1 Open Men 666 Ardouin Corentin France -- 01:13:47

2 Open Men 684 Melnyk Olexandr Ukraine -- 01:29:57

3 Open Men 600 Yeh Ting Wei Chinese Taipei (Taiwan) -- 01:30:40

4 Open Men 642 Ruju Michele Italy -- 01:33:40

5 Open Men 661 Ducreux Pierre France -- 01:34:34

Top 5 Women
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name First Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

6 Open Women 683 Leung 梁 Hong Kiu 康翹 China, Hong Kong SAR -- 01:35:31

13 Open Women 679 Hsieh Ifan Chinese Taipei (Taiwan)
福叄鍋物 + 

福柒涮涮鍋 + 
熟十單位

01:53:11

14 Open Women 650 Wilde Eleanor France -- 02:04:38

15 Open Women 665 Berard Marcelline France -- 02:05:22

20 Open Women 658 Lin Hsiaohui Chinese Taipei (Taiwan)
福叄鍋物 + 

福柒涮涮鍋 + 
熟十單位

02:17:00
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